Lazy Cash System Proofing for May 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lazy Cash System. Lazy Cash System website

0P MISSOUT

E:

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 17:25 Dourado 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.03
Chelmsford
City
Single 31st 15:35 Cartmel [Ardera Cross 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.0299999999
99998
Single 31st 14:35 Catapult 41.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 0.97
Chelmsford
City
Single 31st 16:15 Lethal Lunch 41.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.97
Chelmsford
City
Single 3lst 16:40 Redcar [Nicholas T 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 2.97
Single 31st 14:35 Perfect 51.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.97
Chelmsford Symphony
City
Single 30th 17:42 Uttoxeter [Nikki Steel 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 4.97
Single 30th 17:42 Uttoxeter|Glimpse Of 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.97
Gold
Single 29th 18:45 Salisbury|Handytalk 19.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.97
Single 29th 15:20 Cartmel |No No Mac 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.97
Single 29th 14:35 Beverley [Gulf Of Poets 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 8.97
Single 29th 15:45 Beverley |[Muntadab 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.97
Single 29th 13:45 Haydock |Hyperfocus 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 10.97
Single 28th 19:55 Haydock [Society Queen 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 11.97
Single 28th 19:55 Haydock |Dark Defender 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 12.97
Single 28th 16:10 Noble Peace 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 13.97
Yarmouth
Single 28th 14:50 Brighton |Fortune And 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 14.97
Glory
Single 28th 14:50 Brighton |Kingston 41.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 15.97
Kurrajong
Single 28th 17:35 Haydock |Thorntoun 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 16.97
Care
Single 28th 15:25 Brighton |Junoesque 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.97
Single 27th 16:30 Haydock [John Kirkup 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.97
Single 27th 13:30 Court Duty 41.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 19.97
\Worcester
Single 26th 20:20 Genuine 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 20.97
\Wolverhampto [Approval
n
Single 26th 19:50 Stylish 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.97
\Wolverhampto |Performer
n
Single 26th 19:30 Warwick |Write It Down 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 9.97
Single 26th 17:10 Hamilton |Economic 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.97
Crisis
Single 26th 17:50 Inaam 41.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 3.97
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 20:20 Enmeshing 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 4.97
Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 14:50 Beverley |Presidential 23.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 5.97
Cancelled
Single 26th 17:50 Sir Rodneyredb| 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 5.97
\Wolverhampto |lood
n
Single 26th 14:20 Beverley |Tangled 5.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 6.97
Cancelled



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3835
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3835

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 25th 18:35 Lingfield |Shageeqa 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.97
Single 25th 19:55 Zwayyan 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 7.97
Newcastle
Single 25th 17:35 Lingfield |Arthur's Angel 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.97
Single 25th 20:35 Lingfield |[Shamshon 13.00 1.00 Win 1 10.80 9.97
Single 25th 20:25 Top Attraction 26.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 -0.83
Newcastle
Single 25th 20:55 Qaaraat 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 0.17
Newcastle
Single 25th 18:25 Mr Coco Bean 17.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 1.17
Newcastle
Single 25th 19:35 Lingfield |Prince Of 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.17
Abington
Single 24th 15:30 Miss Finland 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.17
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 14:00 Trinity Girl 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4.17
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 18:45 Windsor |Shanghai Rock 10.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 5.17
Cancelled
Single 24th 15:50 Ludlow |lI'dliketheoption 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.17
Single 24th 15:50 Ludlow |Templier 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.17
Single 24th 14:30 Super Julius 8.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 7.17
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 15:30 Glesga Gal 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.17 8.17
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 13:00 Nine Elms 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 2
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 15:30 Crownthorpe 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3
Nottingham
Single 23rd 17:20 Glimpse Of 21.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 4
Fakenham Gold
Trixie 22nd 2.00 Loss -2.00 4
15:40 Zeeband 4.00 3
Newmarket
17:20 Lingfield |I'm Digby 3.25 2
18:25 Lingfield |Joy Choi 4.33 3
Single 22nd 14:35 Torcello 23.00 1.00 Win 1 22.00 6
Newmarket
Single 22nd 17:20 Lingfield |Music Major 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -16
Single 22nd 19:25 Lingfield |Embolden 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -15
Single 22nd 15:35 Haydock |Light Refrain 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14
Single 22nd 18:10 Stratford |Western Miller 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13
Single 22nd 15:50 York Copper Knight 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12
Single 22nd 18:40 Stratford |Tegany 6.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -11
Single 22nd 16:45 Haydock |Harmony Lil 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -11
Single 21st 16:45 Bath Newyorkstateof 8.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -10
mind
Single 20th 20:10 Something 9.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -10
Chelmsford Lucky
City
Single 20th 18:10 Salam Ya 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -10
Chelmsford Faisal
City
Single 20th 16:40 Qaaraat 12.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -9
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 14:45 Ayr Major Valentine 5.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -8
Single 19th 14:20 Warwick |Goodnight 13.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -7
Charlie
Single 19th 15:50 Ayr Twin Appeal 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6
Single 19th 20:05 Kempton [Thrill Seeker 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5
Single 19th 19:50 Hear The 19.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -4
Southwell Chimes




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 18:00 Kempton |Delicate Kiss 34.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -3
Single 19th 15:50 Ayr Global Humor 6.50 1.00 Win 1 4,95 -2
Single 18th 17:05 Hexham |Bingo D'olivate 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6.95
Single 18th 15:40 Street Poet 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -5.95
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 14:10 Brighton |Pour La 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4.95
Victoire
Single 18th 13:20 Tin Fandango 19.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.95
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 12:30 Brighton |Giovanni 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2.95
Tiepolo
Single 18th 18:55 Torrent Des 8.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -1.95
Huntingdon Mottes
Single 18th 17:15 Blue Beret 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.95
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 16:10 Final Voyage 19.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 0.05000000000
Wolverhampto 0002
n
Single 18th 13:20 Robeam 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.05
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 14:10 Carlisle |Afandem 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.05
Single 17th 15:30 Ffos Las |Peur De Rien 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.05
Single 17th 17:35 Leicester|Siavash 19.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 5.05
Single 17th 17:20 Windsor |Olympic 11.00 1.00 Win 1 9.50 6.05
Theatre
Single 17th 16:15 Redcar |Wrenthorpe 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -3.45
Single 17th 13:45 Ffos Las |Looks Like 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.45
Power
Single 15th 16:30 Thirsk  |Sambucca 19.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -1.45
Spirit
Single 15th 15:50 Riot 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.45
Newmarket
Single 15th 15:00 Newbury |[Tamborrada 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.55
Single 15th 20:35 Dance King 19.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.55
Doncaster
Single 15th 20:05 Roundhay Park 6.50 1.00 Win 1 4.95 2.55
Doncaster
Single 15th 19:05 Midrarr 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2.4
Doncaster
Single 15th 17:00 Royal Birth 11.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -1.4
Newmarket
Single 15th 13:50 Newbury |Happy 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.4
Romance
Single 14th 19:45 Hamilton |Captain 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.4
Jameson
Single 14th 18:25 Aintree  |Proschema 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 0.6
Single 14th 14:15 Good Birthday 7.00 1.00 Loss DSQ -1.00 -4.4
Newmarket
Single 14th 19:00 Aintree |Sir lvan 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.4
Single 14th 15:40 York Fortamour 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -2.4
Single 13th 14:40 York Artistic Rifles 10.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -1.4
Single 13th 14:25 Salisbury|Jaramillo 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.4
Single 13th 16:50 York Frankenstella 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 0.6
Single 13th 14:30 Perth Flint Hill 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 2.6
Single 12th 19:40 Perth Fortunes 7.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 3.6
Hiding
Single 12th 16:50 York Hint Of Stars 11.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 3.6
Single 12th 15:10 York Mystery Angel 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.6
Single 12th 14:40 York Starman 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 5.6
Single 12th 17:50 Bath Plansina 15.00 1.00 Win 1 13.30 0.1
Single 12th 17:20 Bath Creek Harbour 10.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -13.2
Single 11th 18:30 Ayr Lagenda 34.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -12.2
Single 11th 14:45 Beverley [Van Gerwen 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -11.2
Single 11th 14:45 Beverley |East Street 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -10.2




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Revue
Single 11th 17:25 Ayr Zabeel Star 15.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -9.2
Single 11th 16:07 Tico Times 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.2
Sedgefield
Single 11th 13:35 My 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8.2
Sedgefield Renaissance
Single 11th 19:35 Ayr Hajjam 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -7.2
Single 11th 18:50 Maximum Risk 6.50 1.00 Race - 0.00 -6.2
\Wetherby Cancelled
Single 11th 14:37 Two Blondes 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.2
Sedgefield
Single 10th 16:10 Lingfield |Recuerdame 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.2
Single 10th 14:15 Catterick |Euro Implosion 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4.2
Single 10th 13:50 Lingfield |Lets Go Lucky 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.2
Single 10th 18:20 Latterhead 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -2.2
Southwell
Single 10th 16:45 Lingfield |Arthur's Angel 13.00 1.00 Win 1 10.80 -1.2
Single 10th 16:10 Lingfield |The Warrior 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -12
Single 10th 15:25 Catterick [Mutabaahy 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -11
Single 10th 13:40 Catterick |Qaaraat 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10
Single 10th 13:30 Ffos Las |Beau Haze 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9
Single 9th 16:08 Bard Of 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -8
Plumpton Brittany
Single 9th 14:38 Queen Among 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13
Plumpton Kings
Each Way 9th 13:35 \Westtara 101.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -12
Plumpton
Single 8th 18:20 Warwick |Pickamix 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -10
Single 8th 18:05 Thirsk  |Royal Prospect 29.00 1.00 Loss 16 -1.00 -9
Single 8th 13:25 Haydock |Dell' Arca 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 -8
Single 8th 13:05 Lingfield |Kerrera 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -22
Single 8th 19:50 Warwick |Lickpenny 23.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -21
Larry
Single 8th 19:05 Thirsk  |Chief 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -20
Craftsman
Single 8th 16:20 Haydock |Ey Up Its Mick 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -19
Single 8th 16:15 Ascot Labeebb 6.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -18
Single 8th 15:40 Ascot Jack's Point 34.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -18
Single 7th 18:20 Ripon Magical Effect 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -17
Single 7th 15:30 Ascot Equitation 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -16
Single 7th 15:05 Market |Diamond Rose 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15
Rasen
Single 7th 14:00 Market |As You Like 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14
Rasen
Single 6th 13:00 Royal Plaza 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13
\Worcester
Single 6th 17:50 Salam Ya 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12
Chelmsford Faisal
City
Single 6th 16:07 Mr Clarkson 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11
\Worcester
Single 6th 13:45 Chester |Corinthia 19.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -10
Knight
Single 6th 16:00 Hors Guard 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9
Huntingdon
Single 6th 15:45 Chester |Kryptos 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -8
Single 6th 14:45 Chester |Riffaa Wonder 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -7
Single 6th 14:00 Theatre Mix 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6
\Worcester
Single 6th 13:45 Chester |Copper Knight 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5
Single 5th 18:50 Fontwell |Whatthebutlers 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4
aw
Single 5th 19:40 Kempton |Blazon 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 -3
Single 5th 15:05 Newton |Beau Du 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12
Abbot Brizais
Single 5th 16:45 Chester |Lincoln Park 7.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -11
Single 5th 19:10 Kempton |Sanaadh 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 5th 18:40 Kempton |Espresso 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9
Freddo
Single 5th 16:45 Chester |Sir Maximilian 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -8
Single 5th 14:30 Newton |Marracudja 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7
Abbot
Single 4th 16:15 Lingfield |Double Legend 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -6
Single 4th 14:20 Ayr Bafana Blue 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5
Single 4th 19:30 Affair 23.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 4th 18:00 Omany Amber 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 -3
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 4th 17:30 International 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12
Wolverhampto [Law
n
Single 4th 17:30 Mac Mccarthy 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 4th 14:00 Lingfield |Knockout Blow 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10
Single 4th 14:00 Lingfield |Creek Harbour 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -9
Single 3rd 16:51 Windsor |Carp Kid 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -15
Single 3rd 15:50 Warwick |Realms Of Fire 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14
Single 3rd 14:56 Beverley |Love Your 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -13
\Work
Single 2nd 17:25 Hamilton |Firmdecisions 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -12
Single 2nd 17:20 Bonnyrigg 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11
Newmarket
Single 2nd 16:25 Hamilton |Granite City 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -10
Doc
Single 2nd 15:55 Hamilton |Card High 21.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -9
Single 2nd 15:45 Salisbury|Rania 29.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -9
Single 2nd 14:10 Hamilton |Economic 34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8
Crisis
Single 1st 20:25 Hexham [Court Baloo 13.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -7
Cancelled
Single 1st 15:50 Thirsk  |The Armed 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -7
Man
Single 1st 18:35 Mokaatil 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6
Doncaster
Single 1st 16:20 Wholelotafun 29.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -5
Goodwood
Single 1st 15:50 Thirsk  |Mutabaahy 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3
Single 1st 15:35 Uttoxeter|Relentless 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2
Dreamer
Single 1st 14:40 Thirsk  |Hartswood 12.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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